

Successful IFX Expo International for VertexFX and National Bullion House

DUBAI, UAE, June 3, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dubai - It's been busy and highly successful few days for <u>National Bullion House</u> at last week's iFX Expo international in Cyprus (25 & 26 May). National Bullion House, a physical bullion investment house was showcasing its premium services of physical gold trading online through <u>VertexFX</u>.

٢

"The event was ideal for both NBH and ourselves; we have had good exposure and made some important introductions, which we look forward to developing in the coming weeks and months." *Akram Majed, CEO of Hybrid Solutions* A leading global and regional Forex event, the iFX Expo allows industry executives from all over the world to meet major industry players as well as discover the latest trends and services. For National Bullion House, it created new business relationships as they look to expand the successful business operation.

Through VertexFX, National Bullion House is able to offer retail and wholesale customers competitive tariffs and high quality of services that save time and money when it comes to investing in gold and other precious metals. The investment house showcased its bullion trading service and visitors

welcomed with enthusiasm the idea of bullion trading through a professional online trading platform.

Akram Majed, CEO of Hybrid Solutions, the company behind VertexFX, said: "The iFX Expo International was a great opportunity for us to showcase our services and range of trading solutions we can offer. It was also good to showcase our partnership with National Bullion House; it is a perfect example of how businesses are able to come together to offer dynamic investment tools that allow traders to take advantage of the volatility in the market.

"The event was ideal for both NBH and ourselves; we have had good exposure and made some important introductions, which we look forward to developing in the coming weeks and months."

Sanjay Mistry Hybrid Solutions +44 7810368772 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.